111 national express

Birmingham to Swansea

Valid only on Saturday 9th of August 2025

Monday

Stops Times

Birmingham 10:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:30
Coach Stn, Digbeth ' ' ’ . .
Birmingham (Bearwood) 10:15 13:45 15:15 16:45 18:45

Hagley Rd, lay-by, opposite Bus Stn

Newport [S.Wales]
Kingsway, stop 14, 12:00 15:35 17:20 18:50 20:30
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre

Cardiff University
Park Place, 12:25 - 17:45 - -
near Centre for Student Life

Cardiff A 12:40 A 16:10 A17:55 A 19:20 A21:05
Sophia Gardens D 12:45 D 16:20 D 18:00 D 19:30 D21:10
Bridgend (Sarn)

13:20 16:55 18:30 20:00 21:40
Odeon (for McArthurGlen)
Port Talbot - 17:15 - 20:20 22:00

Bus Station, near Aberafan Centre

Swansea University

(Bay Campus) 13:45 17:25 18:55 20:30 22:10
Fabian Way, Westbound

Swansea

. 13:55 17:35 19:05 20:40 22:20
Bus Station (Bays A, B or C)

1/4



Tuesday-Thursday

Stops Times
Birmingham 10:00 14:00 16:00 18:00
Coach Stn, Digbeth : : : .
Birmingham (BearWOOd.) 10:15 14:15 16:15 18:45
Hagley Rd, lay-by, opposite Bus Stn
Newport [S.Wales]
Kingsway, stop 14, 12:00 16:05 18:20 20:05
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre
Cardiff University
Park Place, 12:25 - 18:45 -
near Centre for Student Life
Cardiff A 12:40 A 16:40 A 18:55 A 20:40
Sophia Gardens D 12:45 D 16:50 D 19:00 D 20:45
Bridgend (Sarn)

13:20 17:25 19:30 21:15
Odeon (for McArthurGlen)
Port Talbot 17:45 21:35
Bus Station, near Aberafan Centre ’ :
Swansea University
(Bay Campus) 13:45 17:55 19:55 21:45
Fabian Way, Westbound
Swansea 13:55 18:05 20:05 21:55

Bus Station (Bays A, B or C)

2/4



Friday

Stops Times
Birmingham 10:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:30
Coach Stn, Digbeth : : : . .
Birmingham (BearWOOd.) 10:15 13:45 15:15 16:45 18:45
Hagley Rd, lay-by, opposite Bus Stn
Newport [S.Wales]
Kingsway, stop 14, 12:00 15:45 17:20 18:50 20:30
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre
Cardiff University
Park Place, 12:25 = 17:45 = =
near Centre for Student Life
Cardiff A 12:40 A 16:40 A17:55 A 19:20 A21:05
Sophia Gardens D 12:45 D 16:50 D 18:00 D 19:30 D21:10
Bridgend (Sarn)

13:20 17:25 18:30 20:00 21:40
Odeon (for McArthurGlen)
Port Talbot
Bus Station, near Aberafan Centre N 17:45 - 20:20 22:00
Swansea University
(Bay Campus) 13:45 18:00 18:55 20:30 22:10
Fabian Way, Westbound
swansea 13:55 18:10 19:05 20:40 22:20

Bus Station (Bays A, B or C)

3/4



Saturday-Sunday

Stops Times

Birmingham

: 10:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:30
Coach Stn, Digbeth

Birmingham (Bearwood)

10:15 13:45 5315 16:45 18:45
Hagley Rd, lay-by, opposite Bus Stn

Newport [S.Wales]
Kingsway, stop 14, 12:00 15:30 17:05 18:35 20:30
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre

Cardiff University
Park Place, 12:25 = 17:30 = =
near Centre for Student Life

Cardiff A 12:40 A 16:05 A17:40 A 19:05 A21:05
Sophia Gardens D 12:45 D 16:15 D17:45 D 19:15 D21:10
Bridgend (Sarn)

13:20 16:45 18:15 19:45 21:40
Odeon (for McArthurGlen)
Port Talbot - 17:05 - 20:05 22:00

Bus Station, near Aberafan Centre

Swansea University
(Bay Campus) 13:45 17:15 18:40 20:15 22:10
Fabian Way, Westbound

Swansea

13:55 17:25 18:50 20:25 22:20
Bus Station (Bays A, B or C)

Key

A The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break - The coach does not stop here on this
D atthisstop, it will depart again at the second time. service.

4/4



	Monday
	Tuesday–Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

